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PTA OFFICE BEARERS 2018-19

PATRON: Dr. Saji C B, Principal - 9946669773

Name

Suresh K Karun

Leela Unnikrishnan

Ambika KR
Sugesh K S
Binu K

P Velayudhan

Krishnakumar M

Manesh D
Vandana M
Chithra M
Lakshmi N S

Jucy Vareed

Status
Parents

Advocate

Business

Teacher
Teacher

Construction

GVR Devaswom

Teachers

W/S Suptd. ME
Asst. Prof. EEE
Asst. Prof. MCA
Asst. Prof. ECE
Asst. Prof. CE

Asst. Prof. PE

Asst. Prof. CSE

VAST, THALAKKOTTUKARA

Position

President

Vice President

Jt. Secretary
Member
Member

Member

Secretary
Treasurer
Vice President
Jt. Secretary
Member
Member

Member

Contact No.

8281612552

9387876800

9744125741
9495224363

9207101248
9447044512
8593009326

9846387390
9961665373
9446370487
9495364874
8157000839
9645233855
9495505363



