PTA OFFICE BEARERS 2018-19

VAST, THALAKKOTTUKARA

PATRON: Dr. Saji C B, Principal - 9946669773

Name	Status	Position	Contact No.
Parents			
Adv. Methil Venugopal	Advocate	President	8281612552
Mr. Suresh K Karun	Business	Vice President	9387876800
Ms. Leela Unnikrishnan	Teacher	Jt. Secretary	9744125741 9495224363
Ms. Ambika K R	Teacher	Member	9207101248
Mr. Sugesh K S	Construction	Member	9447044512
Mr. Binu K	GVR Devaswom	Member	8593009326
Teachers			
Mr. P Velayudhan	W/S Suptd. ME	Secretary	9846387390
Mr. Krishnakumar M	Asst. Prof. EEE	Treasurer	9961665373
Mr. Manesh D	Asst. Prof. MCA	Vice President	9446370487
Ms. Vandana M	Asst. Prof. ECE	Jt. Secretary	9495364874
Ms. Chithra M	Asst. Prof. CE	Member	8157000839
Ms. Lakshmi N S	Asst. Prof. PE	Member	9645233855
Ms. Jucy Vareed	Asst. Prof. CSE	Member	9495505363